
- 1 -

￭ 경제학전공 교과과정 ￭ 
순
번

학
년

학
기

과목
종별 학정번호 단 위 수 교  과  목  명 학

점
강
의

실
습

1 1 1,2 전탐 ECN1003 1000 국민경제의이해 3 3 0
2 2 1 전선 ECN2007 2000 경제윤리 3 3 0
3 전선 ECN2010 2000 사회과학도를위한수학 3 3 0
4 　 2 전선 ECN2004 2000 수리경제학 3 3 0
5 　 전선 ECN2005 2000 통계학 3 3 0
6 　 1,2 전필 ECN2001 2000 미시경제학 3 3 0
7 　 전필 ECN2002 2000 거시경제학 3 3 0
8 　 전선 ECN2012 2000 재무회계원리 3 3 0
9 3 1 전선 ECN3002 3000 산업조직론 3 3 0
10 전선 ECN3009 3000 국제경제학 3 3 0
11 전선 ECN3016 3000 노동경제학 3 3 0
12 전선 ECN3038 3000 시장경제의원리 3 3 0
13 전선 ECN3039 3000 동아시아경제성장론 3 3 0
14 전선 ECN3041 3000 경제학의쟁점 3 3 0
15 　 전선 ECN3061 3000 비용편익분석론 3 3 0
16 　 전선 ECN3074 3000 경제와기업경영 3 3 0
17 　 전선 ECN3084 3000 행동경제학입문 3 3 0
18 　 전선 ECN3086 3000 핀테크개론 3 3 0
19 　 2 전선 ECN3001 3000 게임이론 3 3 0
20 　 전선 ECN3004 3000 기술혁신과경제 3 3 0
21 　 전선 ECN3006 3000 경제발전론 3 3 0
22 전선 ECN3010 3000 국제금융론 3 3 0
23 전선 ECN3014 3000 공공경제학 3 3 0
24 전선 ECN3018 3000 지역경제론 3 3 0
25 전선 ECN3020 3000 금융과경제 3 3 0
26 전선 ECN3021 3000 금융경제정책 3 3 0
27 전선 ECN3022 3000 금융경제실습 3 3 0
28 전선 ECN3026 3000 한국경제론 3 3 0
29 전선 ECN3028 3000 환경과경제 3 3 0
30 전선 ECN3030 3000 자원경제학 3 3 0
31 　 전선 ECN3045 3000 보건경제학 3 3 0
32 　 전선 ECN3051 3000 금융투자론 3 3 0
33 　 전선 ECN3052 3000 경제예측론 3 3 0
34 　 전선 ECN3056 3000 금융계량기초 3 3 0
35 　 전선 ECN3078 3000 응용거시경제학 3 3 0
36 　 전선 ECN3079 3000 응용미시경제학 3 3 0
37 　 전선 ECN3082 3000 파이썬을활용한글로벌자산운용 3 3 0
38 1,2 전선 ECN3024 3000 법과경제 3 3 0
39 전선 ECN3031 3000 경제학세미나 3 3 0
40 전선 ECN3032 3000 원서강독 3 3 0
41 전선 ECN3046 3000 산업인턴십(1) 1 0　 2　
42 전선 ECN3047 3000 산업인턴십(2) 1　 0　 2　
43 전선 ECN3060 3000 부동산금융론 3 3 0
44 전선 ECN3062 3000 자산운용론 3 3 0
45 전선 ECN3063 3000 재무제표분석 3 3 0
46 전선 ECN3065 3000 주식투자분석론 3 3 0
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47 전선 ECN3066 3000 채권투자분석론 3 3 0
48 전선 ECN3072 3000 글로벌직무실습 3 3 0
49 전선 ECN3075 3000 공공기관NCS의이해 3 3 0　
50 전선 ECN3081 3000 부동산경제론 3 3 0
51 전선 ECN3088 3000 조세정책 3 3 0
52 전선 ECN3089 3000 거시경제정책 3 3 0
53 전선 ECN3091 3000 NCS준비(1) 3 3 0
54 전선 ECN3092 3000 NCS준비(2) 3 3 0
55 4 1 전선 ECN4002 4000 계량경제학 3 3 0
56 전선 ECN4003 4000 계량경제학실습 3 3 0
57 　 전선 ECN4004 4000 재무경제학 3 3 0
58 　 전선 ECN4008 4000 아시아금융론 3 3 0
59 　 2 전선 ECN4006 4000 금융공학의이해 3 3 0
60 　 전선 ECN4014 4000 금융시계열분석 3 3 0
61 2,3,4 1,2 전선 ECN3007 2000 경제정책 3 3 0
62 전선 ECN3008 2000 제도경제이론 3 3 0
63 전선 ECN3011 3000 국제통상과협상 3 3 0
64 전선 ECN3012 3000 국제통상연습 3 3 0
65 전선 ECN3013 3000 공기업경제학 3 3 0
66 전선 ECN3015 3000 공공경제정책 3 3 0
67 전선 ECN3017 3000 노사관계론 3 3 0
68 전선 ECN3025 3000 교육과경제 3 3 0
69 전선 ECN3037 3000 지식경제학 3 3 0
70 전선 ECN3040 3000 해외산업조사연구 3 3 0
71 전선 ECN3050 3000 의료산업금융 3 3 0
72 전선 ECN3067 3000 MEDICI 장기 현장실습 9 9 0
73 전선 ECN3073 3000 공기업과사기업의혁신과가치창조 3 3 0
74 전선 ECN3076 3000 국가마케팅 3 3 0
75 전선 ECN3080 3000 경제사개설 3 3 0
76 전선 ECN3087 3000 글로벌리더십 2 2 0
77 전선 ECN3090 3000 금융데이터분석 3 3 0
78 전선 ECN3093 3000 ESG투자와지배구조리스크 3 3 0
79 전선 ECN4012 3000 산업전략분석론(캡스톤디자인) 3 1 4
80 전선 ECN4013 3000 해외봉사및연구 3 2 2
81 전선 ECN4015 4000 해외학술조사연구 3 3 0
82 전선 ECN4016 4000 SODO학부연구(1) 2 0 4
83 전선 ECN4017 4000 SODO학부연구(2) 2 0 4
84 전선 ECN4018 4000 근대경제사 3 3 0
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1 2 2 전필 ECN2005 2000 통계학 3 3 0 ●
2 1,2 전선 ECN2012 2000 재무회계원리 3 3 0 ●
3 3 1 전선 ECN3019 3000 지리정보와공간경제 3 3 0 　
4 　 전선 ECN3041 3000 경제학의쟁점 3 3 0 ●　
5 　 전선 ECN3061 3000 비용편익분석론 3 3 0 ●　
6 　 전선 ECN3074 3000 경제와기업경영 3 3 0 ●　
7 　 전선 ECN3084 3000 행동경제학입문 3 3 0 ●　
8 　 전선 ECN3086 3000 핀테크개론 3 3 0 ●　
9 　 2 전선 ECN3003 3000 산업사례연구 3 3 0 　
10 　 전선 ECN3018 3000 지역경제론 3 3 0 ●　
11 　 전선 ECN3021 3000 금융경제정책 3 3 0 ●　
12 전선 ECN.3022 3000 금융경제실습 3 3 0 ●
13 　 전선 ECN3026 3000 한국경제론 3 3 0 ●　
14 전선 ECN3027 3000 현대경제특수이론 3 3 0
15 　 전선 ECN3028 3000 환경과경제 3 3 0 ●　
16 　 전선 ECN3029 3000 복지경제학 3 3 0 　
17 　 전선 ECN3030 3000 자원경제학 3 3 0 ●　
18 　 전선 ECN3045 3000 보건경제학 3 3 0 ●　
19 　 전선 ECN3051 3000 금융투자론 3 3 0 ●　
20 　 전선 ECN3056 3000 금융계량기초 3 3 0 ●　
21 　 전선 ECN3078 3000 응용거시경제학 3 3 0 ●
22 　 전선 ECN3079 3000 응용미시경제학 3 3 0 ●
23 전선 ECN3082 3000 파이썬을활용한글로벌자산운용 3 3 0 ●　
24 　 전선 ECN3083 3000 설문조사설계와데이터분석 3 3 0 　
25 　 1,2 전선 ECN3005 3000 기업규제와경쟁정책 3 3 0 　
26 　 전선 ECN3023 3000 정보경제학 3 3 0 　
27 　 전선 ECN3024 3000 법과경제 3 3 0 ●　
28 　 전선 ECN3031 3000 경제학세미나 3 3 0 ●　
29 　 전선 ECN3046 3000 산업인턴십(1) 1 0　 2　 ●　
30 　 전선 ECN3047 3000 산업인턴십(2) 1　 0　 2　 ●　
31 　 전선 ECN3048 3000 산업인턴십(3) 1 0　 2　 　
32 　 전선 ECN3049 3000 산업인턴십(4) 1 0　 2　 　
33 　 전선 ECN3053 3000 보험금융이론 3 3 0 　
34 　 전선 ECN3054 3000 파생상품이론 3 3 0 　
35 　 전선 ECN3055 3000 포트폴리오위험관리 3 3 0 　
36 　 전선 ECN3057 3000 경제금융법 3 3 0 　
37 　 전선 ECN3058 3000 금융리스크관리 3 3 0 　
38 　 전선 ECN3059 3000 대안투자상품분석론 3 3 0 　
39 　 전선 ECN3060 3000 부동산금융론 3 3 0 ●　
40 　 전선 ECN3062 3000 자산운용론 3 3 0 ●　
41 　 전선 ECN3063 3000 재무제표분석 3 3 0 ●　
42 　 전선 ECN3064 3000 전략경제학 3 3 0 　
43 　 전선 ECN3065 3000 주식투자분석론 3 3 0 ●　
44 　 전선 ECN3066 3000 채권투자분석론 3 3 0 ●　
45 　 전선 ECN3072 3000 글로벌직무실습 3 3 0 ●　
46 　 전선 ECN3075 3000 공공기관NCS의이해 3 3 0　 ●　
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47 　 전선 ECN3077 3000 YGENT장기현장실습 9 0　 18　 　
48 　 전선 ECN3081 3000 부동산경제론 3 3 0 ●　
49 　 전선 ECN3085 3000 비즈니스프로그래밍 3　 3　 0　 　
50 전선 ECN3088 3000 조세정책 3 3 0 ●　
51 전선 ECN3089 3000 거시경제정책 3 3 0 ●　
52 4 1 전선 ECN4002 4000 계량경제학 3 3 0 ●
53 전선 ECN4003 4000 계량경제학실습 3 3 0 ●
54 전선 ECN4004 4000 재무경제학 3 3 0 ●
55 전선 ECN4008 4000 아시아금융론 3 3 0 ●
56 전선 ECN4006 4000 금융공학의이해 3 3 0 ●
57 전선 ECN4014 4000 금융시계열분석 3 3 0 ●
58 1,2 전선 ECN4007 4000 한국의산업조직 3 3 0 　
59 　 전선 ECN4009 4000 창업경제학 3 3 0 　
60 　 전선 ECN4010 4000 동아시아비교경제체제론 3 3 0 　
61 　 전선 ECN4011 4000 실험경제학 3 3 0 　
62 2,3,4 1,2 전선 ECN3007 2000 경제정책 3 3 0 ●　
63 전선 ECN3013 3000 공기업경제학 3 3 0 ●　
64 전선 ECN3015 3000 공공경제정책 3 3 0 ●
65 전선 ECN3025 3000 교육과경제 3 3 0 ●
66 전선 ECN3037 3000 지식경제학 3 3 0 ●
67 전선 ECN3067 3000 MEDICI 장기 현장실습 9 9 0 ●
68 전선 ECN3090 3000 금융데이터분석 3 3 0 ●
69 전선 ECN3093 3000 ESG투자와지배구조리스크 3 3 0 ●
70 전선 ECN4012 3000 산업전략분석론(캡스톤디자인) 3 1 4 ●


